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Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Cardno TBE Corp Office 380 Park Place Blvd., Ste. 300 Clearwater FL 33759 Jennifer Nix McGerald 727-531-3505 tbe@cardnotbe.com

Carolina Bridge Co., Inc. 748 Broughton St. Orangeburg SC 29115 Richard Nickel 803-536-1156 richard@carolinabridgeinc.com

EMH&T 301 McCullough Dr., Ste. 109 Charlotte NC 28262 Mark Matastic 704-548-0333 mmatastic@emht.com

KO/Florence & Hutcheson 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Michael A. Young, PE 919-851-6066 myoung@koassociates.com

Lee Construction Company 
of The Carolina's Inc. 633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Pineville NC 28134 Ben Bishop 704-588-5272 bbishop@leecarolinas.com
MA Engineering 
Consultants, Inc. 598 E. Chatham St., Ste. 137 Cary NC 27511 Candace Coghill 919-297-0220 ccoghill@maec.com

MI Engineering, PLLC 1011 Schaub Dr., Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27606 Morris Israelnaim, PE 919-851-6606 morrisi@mi-engineers.com

MS Consultants, Inc. 336-B Carthage St. Sanford NC 27330 Muhammad Riaz 919-774-7303 mriaz@msconsultants.com

Marine Contracting Corp 1397-A  Air Rail Ave. Virginia Beach VA 23455 William Larson, PE 757-460-4666 wrl@mccorp.us

Milone & MacBroom, Inc. 5511 Capital Blvd., Ste. 540 Raleigh NC 27606 Jarrod Edens, PE 919-854-4373 JarrodE@miloneandmacbroom.com
Mulkey Engineers & 
Consultants 6750 Tryon Rd Cary NC 27518 George Gibson, PE 919-858-1806 ggibson@mulkeyinc.com
Perini - Cherry Hill 
Construction, Inc. 8211 Washington Blvd. Jessup MD 20794 Eamonn McGeady 410-799-2357 emcgeady@chconstr.com

RK&K Engineers, LLP 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Keith Skinner, PE 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

Ramey Kemp & Associates 5808 Faringdon Pl, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27609 H. Roy Currin, PE 919-872-5115 rcurrin@rameykemp.com

Roberson Contracting, Inc. 1294 Greenville Ave. Williamston NC 27892 Brent Roberson 252-792-9155 brent@robersoncontracting.com
Rummel Klepper & Kahl, 
LLP 993 Cedar Forest Rd. Ronda NC 28670 Wade Hoke, PE 336-984-2394 whoke@charter.net

S. T. Wooten Corp 3801 Black Creek Rd. Wilson NC 27894 Jonathan Bivens 252-291-5165 Jonathan@stwcorp.com

SEPI Engineering Group
7506 East Independence Blvd. , 
Ste. 122 Charlotte NC 28227 Kelly E. Hayes, PE, PLS 704-714-4880 khayes@sepiengineering.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael Krannitz, PE 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com
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T.Y. International 3101 Poplarwood Ct., Ste. 127 Raleigh NC 27604 Rodney Money 919-875-0084 Rodney.Money@tylin.com
The Louis Berger Group, 
Inc. 1001 Wade Avenue, St.e 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield, PE 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

The LPA Group
5000 Falls of Neuse Rd., Ste. 
304 Raleigh NC 27609 Tim Rountree, PE 919-954-1244 TVRountree@lpagroup.com

Trader Construction Co. 2500 Hwy 70 East New Bern NC 28560 David Stevick 252-633-2424 dstevick@traderconstruction.com
Triplett-King & Associates, 
Inc. 114 East Main. St., Ste. 102 Rockwell SC 29731 Heidi E. Oates 803-980-6025 hoates@triplettking.com

Volkert and Associates, Inc. 5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 403 Raleigh NC 27606 Bill Moyers 919-854-0344 bmoyers@volkert.com

Wetherill Engineering
559 Jones Franklin Rd., Ste. 
164 Raleigh NC 27606 Edward G. Wetherill, PE 919-851-8077 EWetherill@wetherilleng.com

Waterfront Marine 
Construction, Inc. 2809 Crusader Circle Virgina Beach VA 23453 J. Randolph Sutton 757-468-1500 rsutton@waterfrontmarine.net

Wilbur Smith Associates 421 Fayetteville St., St.e 1303 Raleigh NC 27601 Kenneth P. Smith, PE 919-755-0583 ksmith@wilbursmith.com


